UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

BEFORE THE PATENT TRIAL AND APPEAL BOARD

SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS CO., Ltd.,
SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS AMERICA, Inc., and APPLE Inc.,
Petitioners,

v.

SMART MOBILE TECHNOLOGIES LLC, Patent Owner.

Case IPR2022-01004 Patent 9,614,943

PATENT OWNER'S EXHIBIT LIST



PATENT OWNER'S EXHIBIT LIST

Patent Owner, Smart Mobile Technologies LLC hereby submits its Exhibit List to accompany the submission of Exhibits 2001-2003:

Ex. No.	Brief Description
2001.	Declaration of Steven J. Udick in Support of Patent Owner's Unopposed Motion to Appear <i>Pro Hac Vice</i> .
2002.	Declaration of Philip J. Graves in Support of Patent Owner's Unopposed Motion to Appear <i>Pro Hac Vice</i> .
2003.	Declaration of Greer N. Shaw in Support of Patent Owner's Unopposed Motion to Appear <i>Pro Hac Vice</i> .



Dated: December 2, 2022

Respectfully submitted,

/Rex Hwang/

Rex Hwang (Reg. No. 56,206)

SKIERMONT DERBY LLP

633 West 5th Street, Suite 5800

Los Angeles, CA 90071

P: 213-788-4500/F: 213-788-4545

Lead Counsel for Patent Owner

Todd Martin (Reg. No. 78,642)

Steven J. Udick

(pro hac vice application submitted)

SKIERMONT DERBY LLP

1601 Elm Street, Suite 4400

Dallas, TX 75201

P: 214-978-6600/F: 214-978-6601

Back-Up Counsel for Patent Owner

Philip J. Graves

(pro hac vice application submitted)

Greer N. Shaw

(pro hac vice application submitted)

GRAVES & SHAW LLP

355 S. Grand Ave., Suite 2450

Los Angeles, CA 90071

Tel: (213) 214-5101

Back-Up Counsel for Patent Owner



CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

The undersigned hereby certifies that a copy of the foregoing Patent Owner's Exhibit List was served on December 2, 2022, by delivering a copy via electronic mail to the attorneys of record for the Petitioners as follows:

W. Karl Renner IPR39843-0128IP1@fr.com Jeremy J. Monaldo monaldo@fr.com Hyun Jin In in@fr.com Sangki Park spark@fr.com

Andrew S. Ehmke andy.ehmke.ipr@haynesboone.com Clint S. Wilkins clint.wilkins.ipr@haynesboone.com PTABInbound@fr.com axf-ptab@fr.com

Dated: December 2, 2022 Respectfully submitted,

/Rex Hwang/

Rex Hwang (Reg. No. 56,206) Counsel for Patent Owner

